01/06/2016

CAIXA

. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov Nr. Doc. Historico
22/05/2016 000000 REM BASICA
22/05/2016 000000 CRED JUROS
23/05/2016 000000 REM BASICA
23/05/2016 000000 CRED JUROS
31/05/2016 242259 ENVIO TEV
31/05/2016 - Saldo Atualizado

GovConta Caixa

de

Taxa

0,16000000
0,00500000
0,12540000
0,00500000
0,00000000

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm

: 01/05/2016

GOVCONTA CAIXA

918600030

0918/013/00017092-8

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES
até: 31/05/2016

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
174,10C 639.763,91C
544,92C 640.308,83C
665,60C 640.974,43C

2.657,23C 643.631,66C
4.041,85D 639.589,81C

639.589,81C

17



